
$349,000 - 17054 N Brandt St #1201, Lewes
MLS® #DESU2052322 

$349,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,009 sqft
Condo/Townhome on 0 Acres

VILLAGES OF FIVE POINTS-WEST, Lewes, DE

EAST OF ROUTE 1 AND CLOSE TO
DOWNTOWN LEWES & LEWES BEACH!
WONDERFUL CONDO IN THE HIGHLY
SOUGHT AFTER COMMUNITY OF
VILLIAGES OF FIVE POINTS. 2nd floor condo
is great for full-time living, having as an
investment property or as a 2nd home that's
close to beaches, dining, biking and historic
Lewes. Beautifully maintained and upgraded
this unit has been freshly painted and 
features, 2 Bedroom, 2 Bath, LVP Flooring,
and a screened porch with fantastic views of
trees and sunrise.  Need extra space for
beach gear? The cedar storage closet on the
porch gives ample storage space. Enjoy open
floor plan, primary bedroom has private bath
and walk in closet. Villages of Five Points
offers community pool, club house, tennis
courts, walking trail, playground and more.
Enjoy being walking distance to restaurants,
bakery, bar, grocery store, and bike trails.
Property is being sold furnished, so you can
move right in and start to enjoy all that Lewes
has to offer. Call today to schedule your
private showing.

Built in 2003

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2052322

Price $349,000

Bedrooms 2



Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,009

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2003

Type Condo/Townhome

Sub-Type Condo, Unit/Flat/Apartment, Garden 1 - 4 Floors

Style Condo/Unit

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 17054 N Brandt St #1201

Area Lewes Rehoboth Hundred (31009)

Subdivision VILLAGES OF FIVE POINTS-WEST

City Lewes

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19958

Sussex Delaware Quadrant East of Rt 1

Amenities

Amenities Carpet, CeilngFan(s), Entry Lvl BR, Master Bath(s), Stall Shower,
Walk-in Closet(s), Shades/Blinds

Parking Paved Parking

View Garden/Lawn, Street

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Interior Features Floor Plan-Open

Appliances Built-In Microwave, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Oven/Range-Electric,
Refrigerator, Washer, Water Heater

Heating Heat Pump(s)

Cooling Central A/C

# of Stories 1

Stories 1 Story

Exterior

Exterior Vinyl Siding

Foundation Slab



School Information

District CAPE HENLOPEN

Additional Information

Date Listed November 29th, 2023

Days on Market 8

Zoning MR

HOA Fees 400.00

HOA Fees Freq. Quarterly

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Premier - Lewes
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